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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mark 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 6-2 1669.95 1508.75 2069.10

West Coast Dirtbags 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 3-3 1573.35 1530.35 1997.40

Overpaid QBs 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 4-2 1687.50 1493.65 2096.75

Nick D 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 4-3 1504.95 1427.50 2072.85

DYLAN 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 1-5 1503.40 1678.90 2002.05

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Football Stompers 9 3 0 0.750 4-0 6-1 1786.30 1507.50 2308.20

CrazyLeggs 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 3-3 1619.65 1736.35 2103.35

Blue Your My Boy 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 2-4 1497.05 1554.50 1925.40

Curtis 4 8 0 0.333 0-4 2-5 1439.50 1610.05 1814.00

rodney 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 2-5 1328.70 1565.90 1721.60

Total Points
Football Stompers 2308.20

CrazyLeggs 2103.35

Overpaid QBs 2096.75

Nick D 2072.85

Mark 2069.10

DYLAN 2002.05

West Coast Dirtbags 1997.40

Blue Your My Boy 1925.40

Curtis 1814.00

rodney 1721.60
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peace Frogs 10 2 0 0.833 3-1 5-1 1677.80 1488.85 2218.05

Raiders 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 3-4 1600.90 1645.30 2140.80

Terry B 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 3-3 1595.05 1539.25 2041.40

Ditka's Devils 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 3-4 1715.95 1597.30 2161.70

the Little Ninjas 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 2-5 1556.50 1634.55 2032.05

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vikings 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 5-2 1612.90 1555.65 2174.15

 Stairway to 7 5 7 0 0.417 3-1 4-2 1520.90 1595.30 1986.80

Bigs 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 3-5 1309.45 1351.10 1709.95

taylormade22 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 3-3 1534.20 1619.35 1912.80

Cutting Edge814 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 2-4 1533.85 1627.75 1969.95

Total Points
Peace Frogs 2218.05

Vikings 2174.15

Ditka's Devils 2161.70

Raiders 2140.80

Terry B 2041.40

the Little Ninjas 2032.05

 Stairway to 7 1986.80

Cutting Edge814 1969.95

taylormade22 1912.80

Bigs 1709.95
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